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COUNTY REPUBLICAN DEMOCRAT MINOR NONE NEW VALID REMOVED

PARTY AFFILIATION VOTER REGISTRATIONS

Prepared by Florida Department of State - Division of Elections

Voter Registration Monthly Report

October 2010

2/16/2011

ALACHUA 42,553 77,896 4,246 27,443 929 153

BAKER 5,495 7,289 217 939 85 24

BAY 52,780 36,931 3,007 16,454 536 270

BRADFORD 6,016 7,899 299 1,532 57 31

BREVARD 151,389 127,007 13,360 58,787 1,474 569

BROWARD 245,188 544,478 16,935 228,282 3,513 1,132

CALHOUN 1,619 6,203 81 601 21 13

CHARLOTTE 49,841 37,595 5,074 23,939 440 179

CITRUS 41,180 34,166 3,476 18,722 323 174

CLAY 68,381 31,455 4,013 19,750 470 111

COLLIER 91,688 45,983 6,811 35,703 938 225

COLUMBIA 14,918 19,085 1,444 4,525 107 57

DESOTO 4,472 8,825 367 2,445 51 36

DIXIE 2,352 6,727 304 878 27 16

DUVAL 190,003 224,986 17,393 76,431 1,818 288

ESCAMBIA 85,780 76,782 5,947 28,838 1,012 352

FLAGLER 23,466 24,086 2,086 15,481 320 88

FRANKLIN 1,578 5,386 142 530 18 16

GADSDEN 3,902 23,298 431 1,781 111 44

GILCHRIST 4,315 4,902 358 1,110 25 8

GLADES 1,911 3,668 175 780 19 8

GULF 3,162 5,369 151 617 23 23

HAMILTON 1,613 5,552 204 556 18 9

HARDEE 4,111 6,403 249 1,283 39 22

HENDRY 5,351 8,489 428 1,877 61 14

HERNANDO 48,711 46,976 5,279 22,522 365 174

HIGHLANDS 27,468 24,601 2,289 8,736 163 184

HILLSBOROUGH 229,333 288,062 23,561 142,502 2,854 788

HOLMES 3,386 6,863 154 787 26 19

INDIAN RIVER 43,034 26,835 3,461 15,894 451 113

JACKSON 7,470 18,109 337 1,979 76 49

JEFFERSON 2,108 6,290 211 556 18 17

LAFAYETTE 1,079 3,056 57 188 1 15

LAKE 86,180 66,988 8,503 32,729 704 374
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LEE 153,671 103,451 11,986 70,739 1,987 573

LEON 47,219 95,072 4,581 22,611 892 188

LEVY 8,318 12,721 1,230 2,794 89 126

LIBERTY 433 3,651 27 161 10 3

MADISON 2,190 8,278 255 745 35 15

MANATEE 86,150 66,590 6,819 40,925 710 260

MARION 89,167 82,630 12,702 28,875 787 341

MARTIN 49,867 28,688 6,166 16,717 330 176

MIAMI-DADE 367,578 532,135 17,292 289,783 6,020 1,527

MONROE 18,551 17,273 1,775 11,733 229 115

NASSAU 26,538 15,317 2,051 5,895 169 53

OKALOOSA 74,336 29,511 2,300 22,436 487 233

OKEECHOBEE 6,008 9,566 553 2,246 94 35

ORANGE 191,849 270,924 17,746 139,550 3,147 769

OSCEOLA 40,104 61,431 4,536 32,862 713 151

PALM BEACH 239,392 374,337 31,919 177,842 2,935 1,207

PASCO 114,962 107,455 17,116 56,112 976 536

PINELLAS 219,504 228,829 26,744 125,037 1,924 747

POLK 123,206 134,297 11,194 56,962 1,372 448

PUTNAM 13,952 23,134 1,190 5,633 128 69

SANTA ROSA 63,715 28,104 3,709 17,056 448 105

SARASOTA 117,163 85,651 8,231 53,118 1,056 433

SEMINOLE 107,813 91,545 8,576 56,994 1,060 265

ST. JOHNS 74,219 37,811 5,368 23,654 556 148

ST. LUCIE 53,629 72,709 6,577 32,998 736 210

SUMTER 31,239 21,994 3,029 9,094 426 85

SUWANNEE 8,374 13,473 1,256 1,837 83 38

TAYLOR 3,185 8,586 285 699 46 26

UNION 2,113 4,393 115 394 15 7

VOLUSIA 108,835 126,699 10,975 71,287 1,501 123

WAKULLA 5,353 10,088 644 1,579 57 12

WALTON 19,884 10,939 924 5,268 166 32

WASHINGTON 4,904 7,515 263 1,124 53 22

4,025,254 4,593,037 359,184 2,179,937 46,330 14,673TOTALS
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266 211 2 8 0 26 527 1,04026% 20% 0% 1% 0% 3% 51%ALACHUA

0 3 0 0 0 0 86 890% 3% 0% 0% 0% 0% 97%BAKER

269 66 27 0 0 0 211 57347% 12% 5% 0% 0% 0% 37%BAY

31 4 3 0 0 24 0 6250% 6% 5% 0% 0% 39% 0%BRADFORD

880 270 11 0 0 17 449 1,62754% 17% 1% 0% 0% 1% 28%BREVARD

1,419 1,318 29 2 0 133 949 3,85037% 34% 1% 0% 0% 3% 25%BROWARD

12 4 1 0 0 0 10 2744% 15% 4% 0% 0% 0% 37%CALHOUN

338 42 1 0 0 0 95 47671% 9% 0% 0% 0% 0% 20%CHARLOTTE

198 65 1 0 0 6 69 33958% 19% 0% 0% 0% 2% 20%CITRUS

343 115 6 0 0 9 95 56860% 20% 1% 0% 0% 2% 17%CLAY

684 156 0 0 0 0 234 1,07464% 15% 0% 0% 0% 0% 22%COLLIER

57 20 3 0 0 1 42 12346% 16% 2% 0% 0% 1% 34%COLUMBIA

29 3 0 0 0 0 24 5652% 5% 0% 0% 0% 0% 43%DESOTO

8 6 0 0 0 0 14 2829% 21% 0% 0% 0% 0% 50%DIXIE

955 498 26 0 0 70 452 2,00148% 25% 1% 0% 0% 3% 23%DUVAL

554 216 6 1 0 1 359 1,13749% 19% 1% 0% 0% 0% 32%ESCAMBIA

249 37 3 0 0 7 58 35470% 10% 1% 0% 0% 2% 16%FLAGLER

14 1 0 0 0 0 4 1974% 5% 0% 0% 0% 0% 21%FRANKLIN

28 36 1 17 0 0 56 13820% 26% 1% 12% 0% 0% 41%GADSDEN

15 1 0 0 0 0 12 2854% 4% 0% 0% 0% 0% 43%GILCHRIST

14 3 0 0 0 0 3 2070% 15% 0% 0% 0% 0% 15%GLADES

14 3 0 0 0 0 7 2458% 13% 0% 0% 0% 0% 29%GULF

12 3 0 0 0 0 6 2157% 14% 0% 0% 0% 0% 29%HAMILTON

20 3 0 0 0 0 18 4149% 7% 0% 0% 0% 0% 44%HARDEE

41 1 0 0 0 0 30 7257% 1% 0% 0% 0% 0% 42%HENDRY

265 36 6 0 0 4 100 41164% 9% 1% 0% 0% 1% 24%HERNANDO

108 18 0 0 0 1 51 17861% 10% 0% 0% 0% 1% 29%HIGHLANDS

1,663 574 3 1 0 105 792 3,13853% 18% 0% 0% 0% 3% 25%HILLSBOROUGH

13 3 4 0 0 0 10 3043% 10% 13% 0% 0% 0% 33%HOLMES

278 63 0 0 0 1 176 51854% 12% 0% 0% 0% 0% 34%INDIAN RIVER

30 12 3 0 0 0 39 8436% 14% 4% 0% 0% 0% 46%JACKSON

11 1 0 0 0 0 11 2348% 4% 0% 0% 0% 0% 48%JEFFERSON

0 0 0 0 0 0 1 10% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 100%LAFAYETTE

450 210 0 0 0 8 81 74960% 28% 0% 0% 0% 1% 11%LAKE
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1,306 290 12 0 0 30 535 2,17360% 13% 1% 0% 0% 1% 25%LEE

299 376 3 0 0 6 333 1,01729% 37% 0% 0% 0% 1% 33%LEON

60 8 0 0 1 0 32 10159% 8% 0% 0% 1% 0% 32%LEVY

9 0 0 0 0 0 5 1464% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 36%LIBERTY

6 1 0 0 0 0 28 3517% 3% 0% 0% 0% 0% 80%MADISON

442 157 4 0 0 2 148 75359% 21% 1% 0% 0% 0% 20%MANATEE

563 161 11 0 0 5 140 88064% 18% 1% 0% 0% 1% 16%MARION

225 54 2 0 0 0 109 39058% 14% 1% 0% 0% 0% 28%MARTIN

1,743 2,840 33 0 0 3 1,715 6,33428% 45% 1% 0% 0% 0% 27%MIAMI-DADE

153 41 1 0 0 0 53 24862% 17% 0% 0% 0% 0% 21%MONROE

115 52 0 0 0 0 25 19260% 27% 0% 0% 0% 0% 13%NASSAU

311 112 10 0 0 1 106 54058% 21% 2% 0% 0% 0% 20%OKALOOSA

23 12 4 0 0 1 82 12219% 10% 3% 0% 0% 1% 67%OKEECHOBEE

1,607 624 16 1 0 96 1,041 3,38547% 18% 0% 0% 0% 3% 31%ORANGE

480 93 5 0 0 2 204 78461% 12% 1% 0% 0% 0% 26%OSCEOLA

1,620 778 3 0 0 22 838 3,26150% 24% 0% 0% 0% 1% 26%PALM BEACH

694 172 9 0 0 5 191 1,07165% 16% 1% 0% 0% 0% 18%PASCO

1,358 337 2 1 0 50 425 2,17362% 16% 0% 0% 0% 2% 20%PINELLAS

618 329 12 0 2 15 527 1,50341% 22% 1% 0% 0% 1% 35%POLK

70 33 0 0 0 0 44 14748% 22% 0% 0% 0% 0% 30%PUTNAM

276 124 0 0 0 0 88 48857% 25% 0% 0% 0% 0% 18%SANTA ROSA

583 190 10 0 0 0 338 1,12152% 17% 1% 0% 0% 0% 30%SARASOTA

525 468 13 0 0 58 47 1,11147% 42% 1% 0% 0% 5% 4%SEMINOLE

454 83 4 0 0 15 83 63971% 13% 1% 0% 0% 2% 13%ST. JOHNS

444 134 2 0 0 0 221 80155% 17% 0% 0% 0% 0% 28%ST. LUCIE

356 27 0 0 0 0 66 44979% 6% 0% 0% 0% 0% 15%SUMTER

43 17 1 0 0 0 31 9247% 18% 1% 0% 0% 0% 34%SUWANNEE

13 2 5 0 0 0 31 5125% 4% 10% 0% 0% 0% 61%TAYLOR

5 1 0 0 0 0 10 1631% 6% 0% 0% 0% 0% 63%UNION

655 297 13 0 0 157 548 1,67039% 18% 1% 0% 0% 9% 33%VOLUSIA

22 6 0 0 0 0 32 6037% 10% 0% 0% 0% 0% 53%WAKULLA

0 113 0 0 0 17 46 1760% 64% 0% 0% 0% 10% 26%WALTON

22 0 3 0 0 0 34 5937% 0% 5% 0% 0% 0% 58%WASHINGTON

TOTALS 24,368 48% 50,77511,934 314 31 3 898 13,22724% 1% 0% 0% 2% 26%




